
From: Karyna Shuliak  

To: Allison Yorke -4 

Subject: Re: Extra mirror available 

Date: Thu, 18 May 2017 14:05:16 +0000 

Great, thank you Allison. So I will meet him at 1:15 in the lobby? 

On May 18, 2017, at 9:50 AM, Allison Yorke < wrote: 

Hi Karyna, 
Yes, we would like all of the items listed below in addition to the mirror. Steven can pick it up today. Probably at 1:15 ish 

From: Karyna Shuliak [mailto:
Sent: Wednesday, May 17, 2017 9:48 PM 
To: Allison Yorke 
Subject: Re: Extra mirror available 

Hi Allison, 
Just wanted to check if Steven is still going to pick up the mirror tomorrow? 
Also, it turned out we have another extra mirror like the one Steven is going to pick up. And we also have quite 
a lot of extra tableware (dishes, glasses, etc.) Would it be possible for you to find out if Eva would like to take 
that as well? 
Thanks a lot, 
Karyna 

On May 15, 2017, at 12:47 PM, Allison Yorke < wrote: 

Ok, thank you so much l 

Allison Yorke 
DUBIN & COMPANY 
767 Fifth A‘rilin 45th Floor I New York, NY 10153 

From: Karyna Shuliak [mailto:
Sent: Monday, May 15, 2017 12:39 PM 
To: Allison Yorke ca 
Subject: Re: Extra mirror available 

No worries Allison. As long as we don't have guests staying there, anytime is fine. So far Thursday should 
work. Let me know later in the week please to confirm. 
Thank you. 

On May 15, 2017, at 12:31 PM, Allison Yorke < wrote: 

Hi Im so sorry the next couple of days are super busy so Im not exactly sure what works yet. Any chance Steven can 
do it Thursday at 11am? 
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Allison Yorke 
DUBIN & COMPANY 

767 Fifth Avenue 45i11 Floor I New York, NY 10153 

F: 

From: Karyna Shuliak Imailto:
Sent: Monday, May 15, 2017 10:23 AM 
To: Allison Yorke 
Subject: Re: Extra mirror available 

Ok, please let me know. 
Thanks. 

On May 15, 2017, at 10:20 AM, Allison Yorke < wrote: 

Im so sorry steven cant do the mirror today 
I will see when he can do it- maybe tomorrow 

Allison Yorke 
DUBIN & COMPANY 

767 Fifth Avenue 45i11 Floor I New York, NY 10153 

li: 

From: Karyna Shuliak  
Sent: Monday, May 15, 2017 10:14 AM 
To: Allison Yorke 
Subject: Re: Extra mirror available 

Great. I will personally meet him in the lobby and take him to the apartment where the mirror is. 
Thank you! 

On May 15, 2017, at 9:52 AM, Allison Yorke < wrote: 

Good morning, 
Yes, I gave Steven the info and we are on for 2:45 — if anything changes I will let you know. Will Steven be 
receiving the mirror from you or someone else? 

Allison Yorke 
DUBIN & COMPANY 

767 Fifth Avenue 4ii1' Floor I New York, NY 10113 

From: Karyna Shuliak Imailto:
Sent: Monday, May 15, 2017 9:50 AM 
To: Allison Yorke 
Subject: Re: Extra mirror available 
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Good morning Allison, 
Just wanted to confirm if Steven is going to pick up the mirror today at 2:45pm? 
Thanks, 
Karyna 

On May 12, 2017, at 5:24 PM, Karyna Shuliak > wrote: 

Yes, 2:45ish on Monday is good. Thank you! 

On May 12, 2017, at 5:19 PM, Allison Yorke a wrote: 

Yes, that should be fine. Do you want to reach out to me on Monday morning? I think 2:45ish should work 
well. Is that ok? 

Allison Yorke 
Dubin & Company 

767 Filth 4ii1' Iluor I New‘ York, NY 10153 

From: Karyna Shuliak 'mak° 
Sent: Friday, May 12, 2017 5:04 PM 
To: Allison Yorke 
Subject: Re: Extra mirror available 

Hi Allison, 
Great! Do you think he could pick up some time on Monday? 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

On May 12, 2017, at 2:42 PM, Allison Yorke <1 > wrote: 

Hi Karyna, 

Can we have Steven pick it up next week? Is there a specific date that works best for him to pick it up? Late 
morning might work best or early afternoon. 

Thanlcs I I 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Eva Dubin" 
To: "Karyna Shuliak"
Subject: Re: Extra mirror available 

Absolutely!! 

Please note, my email address has changed to 

On May 12, 2017, at 12:48 PM, Karyna Shuliak _--- wrote: 
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Hi Eva, 
We have an extra standing mirror available in one of the guest apartments at 66th street. Might you be interested in 
taking it? I have attached a picture of it below. 
Please let me know. 
Thanks so much, 
Karyna 
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